
ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

10 MARCH 2019 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

U15 GIRLS

Rank Bib Club AREA Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldNorthern 9.54 800 800 9 5.34 654 1,454 1 12.49 694 2,148 1 1.62 759 2,907 1 02:36.70 611 3,518 1

2 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC 9.40 828 828 4 5.10 587 1,415 3 8.07 404 1,819 3 1.65 795 2,614 2 02:36.42 615 3,229 2

3 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC Midlands 9.47 814 814 6 5.18 609 1,423 2 7.86 390 1,813 4 1.59 724 2,537 4 02:34.76 634 3,171 3

4 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers Welsh 9.35 838 838 2 4.74 490 1,328 6 8.67 443 1,771 5 1.53 655 2,426 5 02:37.73 599 3,025 4

5 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC Scottish 9.47 814 814 6 5.06 576 1,390 4 7.62 375 1,765 7 1.44 555 2,320 10 02:29.54 699 3,019 5

6 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Northern 9.99 714 714 17 5.32 648 1,362 5 10.49 562 1,924 2 1.50 621 2,545 3 02:51.19 451 2,996 6

7 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC Northern 9.77 756 756 12 4.34 388 1,144 16 10.60 569 1,713 11 1.56 689 2,402 6 02:38.49 590 2,992 7

8 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 9.69 771 771 11 4.81 508 1,279 10 9.04 467 1,746 9 1.47 588 2,334 8 02:36.08 619 2,953 8

9 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC Northern 9.55 798 798 10 4.66 469 1,267 11 9.61 504 1,771 5 1.50 621 2,392 7 02:47.81 487 2,879 9

10 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC Midlands 9.50 808 808 8 4.84 516 1,324 7 8.25 416 1,740 10 1.47 588 2,328 9 02:43.54 533 2,861 10

11 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 10.13 688 688 24 4.53 436 1,124 18 10.00 529 1,653 14 1.47 588 2,241 11 02:42.80 541 2,782 11

12 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC Northern 10.22 672 672 27 4.60 454 1,126 17 8.51 432 1,558 19 1.44 555 2,113 16 02:34.43 638 2,751 12

13 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers Midlands 9.16 877 877 1 4.54 438 1,315 8 8.57 436 1,751 8 1.32 429 2,180 12 02:41.43 557 2,737 13

14 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC Midlands 10.00 712 712 18 4.60 454 1,166 14 8.33 421 1,587 17 1.47 588 2,175 13 02:43.28 536 2,711 14

15 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC Midlands 10.23 670 670 28 4.50 428 1,098 23 9.57 501 1,599 16 1.44 555 2,154 14 02:49.97 464 2,618 15

16 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC Northern 9.37 834 834 3 4.58 448 1,282 9 8.18 411 1,693 12 1.32 429 2,122 15 02:49.25 471 2,593 16

17 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers Midlands 10.06 701 701 19 4.28 374 1,075 26 7.02 336 1,411 32 1.41 523 1,934 27 02:33.51 650 2,584 17

18 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 9.41 826 826 5 4.44 413 1,239 12 7.95 396 1,635 15 1.35 460 2,095 17 02:50.64 457 2,552 18

19 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC Northern 10.44 632 632 33 4.36 393 1,025 32 7.44 363 1,388 34 1.38 491 1,879 31 02:32.33 664 2,543 19

20 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club Midlands 10.19 677 677 26 4.47 421 1,098 23 7.20 348 1,446 29 1.50 621 2,067 18 02:49.45 469 2,536 20

21 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC 10.26 664 664 30 4.50 428 1,092 25 7.58 372 1,464 26 1.44 555 2,019 24 02:46.04 506 2,525 21

22 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 10.11 692 692 22 4.66 469 1,161 15 7.22 349 1,510 22 1.35 460 1,970 26 02:42.39 546 2,516 22

23 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge HarriersMidlands 9.78 754 754 13 4.58 448 1,202 13 5.75 255 1,457 27 1.47 588 2,045 19 02:51.14 452 2,497 23

24 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC Midlands 9.98 716 716 15 4.36 393 1,109 20 10.58 567 1,676 13 1.26 369 2,045 19 02:56.30 400 2,445 24

25 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC Midlands 10.25 666 666 29 4.12 336 1,002 36 9.08 469 1,471 23 1.32 429 1,900 28 02:42.57 544 2,444 25

26 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C Midlands 10.52 618 618 35 4.56 443 1,061 29 8.84 454 1,515 20 1.35 460 1,975 25 02:51.64 447 2,422 26

27 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC Northern 10.12 690 690 23 4.50 428 1,118 19 7.92 394 1,512 21 1.41 523 2,035 22 02:58.03 384 2,419 27

28 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC 11.01 535 535 43 4.29 376 911 40 7.60 374 1,285 38 1.41 523 1,808 37 02:41.31 558 2,366 28

29 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County HarriersMidlands 10.54 614 614 36 4.43 411 1,025 32 6.85 325 1,350 37 1.35 460 1,810 36 02:41.95 551 2,361 29

30 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ACSouthern 10.10 693 693 21 4.28 374 1,067 27 9.68 509 1,576 18 1.35 460 2,036 21 03:05.84 313 2,349 30

31 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 10.46 629 629 34 4.32 384 1,013 34 7.29 354 1,367 35 1.29 399 1,766 38 02:39.43 579 2,345 31

32 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 10.17 681 681 25 4.29 376 1,057 30 6.57 308 1,365 36 1.35 460 1,825 35 02:45.05 516 2,341 32

33 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC Midlands 9.98 716 716 15 4.18 350 1,066 28 8.08 405 1,471 23 1.29 399 1,870 33 02:53.14 432 2,302 33

34 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers Northern 11.16 511 511 45 4.41 406 917 39 9.21 478 1,395 33 1.38 491 1,886 29 03:00.58 360 2,246 34

35 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC Northern 9.94 723 723 14 4.01 310 1,033 31 8.57 436 1,469 25 1.26 369 1,838 34 02:58.79 377 2,215 35

36 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 10.30 657 657 31 4.17 347 1,004 35 8.29 418 1,422 31 1.35 460 1,882 30 03:10.16 277 2,159 36

37 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC 13.29 222 222 48 4.99 557 779 45 7.47 365 1,144 42 1.47 588 1,732 40 03:00.25 363 2,095 37

38 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC Northern 10.91 551 551 40 3.87 279 830 43 5.78 257 1,087 44 1.26 369 1,456 46 02:35.62 624 2,080 38

39 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County HarriersMidlands 10.08 697 697 20 4.41 406 1,103 21 7.16 345 1,448 28 1.32 429 1,877 32 03:24.30 173 2,050 39

40 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC 10.69 589 589 38 4.36 393 982 37 6.45 300 1,282 39 1.32 429 1,711 41 03:07.60 298 2,009 40

41 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC Northern 10.55 613 613 37 4.11 333 946 38 6.36 294 1,240 41 1.29 399 1,639 42 02:59.79 367 2,006 41

42 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC Northern 11.40 473 473 46 4.36 393 866 42 5.52 241 1,107 43 1.32 429 1,536 43 03:00.99 356 1,892 42

43 78 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)Midlands 11.51 456 456 47 3.77 257 713 47 7.36 358 1,071 45 1.35 460 1,531 44 03:02.05 346 1,877 43

44 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers Midlands 11.08 523 523 44 4.34 388 911 40 6.94 331 1,242 40 1.38 491 1,733 39 03:32.02 125 1,858 44

45 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC Northern 10.96 543 543 42 3.46 192 735 46 5.40 233 968 47 1.26 369 1,337 47 03:06.55 307 1,644 45

46 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC Midlands 10.91 551 551 40 3.76 254 805 44 5.57 244 1,049 46 NHC 1,049 48 02:52.45 438 1,487 46

47 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC Midlands DQ 3.82 267 267 49 6.82 324 591 49 1.23 340 931 49 02:55.54 408 1,339 47

77 Anna HUTSON Notts AC Midlands 13.35 215 215 49 3.85 274 489 48 8.86 455 944 48 1.44 555 1,499 45 DNS *

63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC Northern 10.38 643 643 32 4.62 459 1,102 22 7.10 341 1,443 30 1.47 588 2,031 23 DNS *

89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC Northern 10.72 583 583 39 DNS * DNS * DNS * *

800m60m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

10 MARCH 2019 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.99 714

2 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers 10.08 697

3 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester 10.46 629

4 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers 10.54 614

5 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.55 613

6 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers 11.08 523

7 77 Anna HUTSON Notts AC 13.35 215

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club 10.19 677

2 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC 10.44 632

3 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC 10.91 551

4 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers 11.16 511

5 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC 11.40 473

6 78 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)11.51 456

7 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC DQ

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC 10.25 666

2 63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC 10.38 643

3 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C 10.52 618

4 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC 10.69 589

5 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC 10.91 551

6 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC 10.96 543

7

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC 9.98 716

2 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers 10.06 701

3 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC 10.22 672

4 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 10.30 657

5 89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC 10.72 583

6 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC 11.01 535

7

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

10 MARCH 2019 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 10.10 693

2 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC 10.11 692

3 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 10.12 690

4 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 10.13 688

5 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester 10.17 681

6 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC 10.26 664

7

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC 9.37 834

2 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC 9.77 756

3 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC 9.94 723

4 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC 9.98 716

5 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC 10.00 712

6 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC 10.23 670

7

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC 9.47 814

2 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC 9.47 814

3 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 9.50 808

4 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 9.54 800

5 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 9.78 754

6 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC 13.29 222

7

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 8

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 9.16 877

2 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers 9.35 838

3 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC 9.40 828

4 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 9.41 826

5 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC 9.55 798

6 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 9.69 771

7

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

10 MARCH 2019 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC 02:35.62 624

2 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC 02:52.45 438

3 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC 02:55.54 408

4 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC 02:59.79 367

5 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC 03:00.99 356

6 78 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)03:02.05 346

7 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC 03:06.55 307

8 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC 03:07.60 298

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester 02:39.43 579

2 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC 02:41.31 558

3 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers 02:41.95 551

4 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester 02:45.05 516

5 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC 02:53.14 432

6 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC 02:58.79 377

7 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC 03:00.25 363

8 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers 03:32.02 125

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC 02:32.33 664

2 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers 02:33.51 650

3 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC 02:42.39 546

4 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC 02:42.57 544

5 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C 02:51.64 447

6 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers 03:00.58 360

7 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 03:10.16 277

8 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers 03:24.30 173

10/03/2019 19:11 Sprints Software (07507 853112) U15G_Pentathlon.xlsm/Track/Page  4 of 17



ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15

10 MARCH 2019 @ EIS, Sheffield
Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC 02:46.04 506

2 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club 02:49.45 469

3 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 02:50.64 457

4 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 02:51.14 452

5 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC 02:56.30 400

6 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:58.03 384

7 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 03:05.84 313

8 63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC DNS

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC 02:29.54 699

2 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC 02:34.43 638

3 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 02:41.43 557

4 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 02:42.80 541

5 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC 02:43.28 536

6 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 02:43.54 533

7 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC 02:49.25 471

8 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC 02:49.97 464

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC 02:34.76 634

2 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 02:36.08 619

3 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC 02:36.42 615

4 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 02:36.70 611

5 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers 02:37.73 599

6 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC 02:38.49 590

7 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC 02:47.81 487

8 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:51.19 451
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 10/03/2019MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15

High Jump U15 Girls' Pool A TIME

EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC

2 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC

3 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

4 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC

5 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

6 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC

7 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers

8 63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC

9 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC

10 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC

11 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

12 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC

13 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers

14 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers

15 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C

16 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

17 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers

18 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester

19 78 Monique JAMES-THOMASBirmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

20 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC

21 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC

22 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

23 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers

24 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC

25 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC

26 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 10/03/2019

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC

2 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC

3 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC

4 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

5 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club

6 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC

7 77 Anna HUTSON Notts AC

8 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC

9 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC

10 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

11 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

12 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers

13 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

14 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC

15 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC

16 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC

17 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC

18 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC

19 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

20 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

21 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

22 89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC

23 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester

24 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC

25 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 10/03/2019

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool C TIME

MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC

2 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC

3 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC

4 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC

5 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC

6 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

7 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

8 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

9 89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC

10 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester

11 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC

12 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool D TIME

MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 10/03/2019

Order No NAME CLUB

1 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers

2 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers

3 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C

4 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

5 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers

6 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester

7 78 Monique JAMES-THOMASBirmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

8 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC

9 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC

10 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

11 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers

12 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC

13 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC

14 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

2 63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC

3 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

4 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC

5 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC

6 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

7 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC

8 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC

9 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC

10 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers

11 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC

12 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

13 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC

14 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers

15 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers

16 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C

17 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC

18 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC

19 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC

20 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester

21 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers

22 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

23 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers

24 78 Monique JAMES-THOMASBirmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

25 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC

2 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

3 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC

4 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers

5 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC

6 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC

7 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

8 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club

9 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

10 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

11 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC

12 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC

13 77 Anna HUTSON Notts AC

14 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester

15 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC

16 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

17 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC

18 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC

19 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC

20 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

21 89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC

22 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

23 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC

24 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC

25 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester

2 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC

3 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

4 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC

5 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC

6 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC

7 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

8 89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC

9 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

10 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC

11 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC

12 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

2 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC

3 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers

4 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers

5 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C

6 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC

7 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC

8 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC

9 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester

10 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers

11 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

12 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers

13 78 Monique JAMES-THOMASBirmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

14 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 71 Millie HARDY Wombwell Sporting AC

2 65 Mia FRANCO Amber Valley & Erewash AC

3 62 Alice ENGLISH Cheltenham & County Harriers

4 96 Emily SHERRIFF Notts AC

5 93 Emily RYCROFT Notts AC

6 78 Monique JAMES-THOMASBirmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

7 157 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers

8 52 Madeline CARNES Cheltenham & County Harriers

9 94 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood A C

10 80 Maya KENDELL Taunton AC

11 55 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers

12 84 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers Manchester

13 156 Nina BALUT Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

14 83 Chanel LOVELOCK Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

15 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC

16 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

17 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC

18 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers

19 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC

20 63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC

21 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

22 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

23 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC

24 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC

25 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 85 Amy MOSES City of Norwich AC

2 67 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

3 90 Niamh PROCTER Southport Waterloo AC

4 72 Laini HICKMAN Retford AC

5 75 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

6 70 Scarlett HAMILTON Bury AC

7 89 Katie PIERCY Southport Waterloo AC

8 79 Caitlin KEANEY Cornwall AC

9 88 Hannah PAIN City Of Norwich AC

10 68 Ella GILLESPIE Sale Harriers Manchester

11 59 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

12 54 Lily CASSIDY Gateshead Harriers & AC

13 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

14 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC

15 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

16 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC

17 77 Anna HUTSON Notts AC 45 45

18 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2 2

19 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC

20 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC

21 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers

22 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC

23 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

24 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club

25 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC

26

4.13 4.13 4.32

4.26 4.54 4.26

4.08 4.08 4.11

DNS

4.05 4.03 4.12

X 4.29 3.90

X 4.18 X

4.58 4.36 4.50

3.77 3.87 X

X 4.36 4.20

4.21 4.44 4.34

4.05 4.33 4.36

4.32

DNS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Sunday 10/03/2019

Long Jump U15 Girls' Pool C TIME

6th Trial

ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE 

5th Trial1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

P
o
si

ti
o
n
 

a
ft

e
r 4th Trial

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

Signatures

5.06

5.32

4.01

5.10

4.58

Best of All

4.50

4.54

4.11

4.18

3.85

4.18

4.58 4.58

3.87 3.87

5.06

4.36 4.36

4.44 4.44

4.36 4.36

3.85

5.10

4.32

4.58

4.50

4.11

4.54

DNS

4.12 4.12

4.29 4.29

R
e
fe

re
e
's
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re

5.185.18

4.47

4.28

4.504.50

4.01

4.47

4.844.84

4.604.60

4.28

5.32

J
u
d
g
e
s'
 S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

Metres

F
in

a
l

P
o
si

ti
o
n
n

10/03/2019 19:11
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112

U15G_Pentathlon.xlsm/Long J/Page 15 of 17



Order No NAME CLUB

1 61 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

2 69 Rebecca GRIEVE Pitreavie AAC

3 58 Madeleine CROWE Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

4 73 Eloise HIND Radley AC

5 77 Anna HUTSON Notts AC

6 86 Tilly MYCROFT City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

7 100 Rosella TOGO Bury AC

8 99 Tegan STODDART Telford AC

9 91 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers

10 64 Grace FIELDER Taunton AC

11 98 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

12 95 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club

13 92 Seren RODGERS Taunton AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 60 Mary DREWETT Vale Of Aylesbury AC

2 82 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

3 87 Patricija NEMANYTE Derby AC

4 81 Sophie LISK Cardiff Archers

5 74 Frances HOGG City of York AC

6 63 Ellie FEDZIN Wakefield District H & AC

7 56 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

8 66 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

9 101 Amy WALL Southampton AC

10 76 Amber HUGHES Southport Waterloo AC

11 57 Rebecca COX Stockport Harriers & AC
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EVENT Long Jump U15 Girls' Pool A TIME

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 10/03/2019

10/03/2019 19:11
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